SHIKSHAPEETH COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

16, Bindra market Near Police Station Tilak Nagar, New Delhi-18

No. SCMT/COE/01/2015/ G4 Dated: 20/5/2015

NOTICE-DATESHEET

JHU-ALL BATCHES

This is to inform all that tentative date-sheet for external examination of all the
batches (BBA, BCA) of Jamia Hamdard has been announced by the university.
Copy of the same has been attached for ready reference. Examination is
starting from 10" July 2015 and timing for the same will be 10.00 am to 1.00
pm.

The same may be checked on

http://www.jamiahamdard.ac.infodl PDF/Datesheet%20UG%20courses%20
2015.pdf

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION



TENTATIVE DATESHEET

Jamia Hamdard
Directorate of Open and Distance Learning
Date Sheet for Examinations- 2015
Examination Timings: 10:00 am — 01: 00 pm.

Date: May 18, 2015

Date Day Course Name
10.07.2015 Friday Practical from 10 am onwards
BCA 1III Year (BCAD - 505)
13.07.2015 Monday Practical from 10 am onwards
BCA II Year (BCAD - 305)
14.07.2015 Tuesday Practical from 10 am onwards
BCA I Year (BCAD - 105)
15.07.2015 Wednesday Practical from 10 am onwards
BCA Il Year (BCAD —405)
16.07.2015 Thursday Practical from 10 am onwards
BCA I Year (BCAD - 205)
Date Day Course Name Paper No
20.07.2015 Monday BBA 3“Year BBAD - 501
BCA 3"Year BCAD - 501
21.07.2015 Tuesday BBA 2™ Year BBAD - 301
BCA 2™ Year BCAD - 301
22.07.2015 Wednesday BBA 1* Year BBAD - 101
BCA 1*Year BCAD - 101
23.07.2015 Thursday BBA 3™ Year BBAD- 502
BCA 3" Year BCAD - 502
24.07.2015 Friday BBA 2™ Year BBAD - 302
BCA 2™ Year BBAD - 302
27.07.2015 Monday BBA 1% Year BBAD - 102
BCA 1* Year BCAD - 102
28.07.2015 Tuesday BBA 3rd Year BBAD -503
BCA 3rd Year BCAD - 503
29.07.2015 Wednesday BBA 2™ Year BBAD - 303
BCA 2™ Year BCAD - 303
30.07.2015 Thursday BBA 1* Year BBAD - 103
BCA 1" Year BCAD - 103
31.07.2015 Friday BBA 3" Year BBAD - 504
BCAD 3" Year BBAD- 504
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03.08.2015 Monday BBA 2™ Year BBAD — 304
BCA 2™ Year BCAD - 304
04. 08.2015 Tuesday BBA1™Year BBAD - 104
- BCA 1* Year BCAD- 104
05.08.2015 Wednesday BBA 3" Year BBAD - 601
06.08.2015 Thursday BBA 2™ Year BBAD — 401
BCA 2™ Year BCAD — 401
07.08.2015 Friday BBA 1* Year BBAD - 201
BCA 1* Year BCAD - 201
10.08.2015 Monday BBA 3" Year BBAD - 602
11.08.2015 Tuesday BBA 2™ Year BBAD —402
BCA 2™ Year BCAD — 402
12.08.2015 Wednesday BBA 1* Year BBAD - 202
BCA 1* Year BCAD - 202
13.08.2015 Thursday BBA 3" Year BBAD - 603
14.08.2015 Friday BBA 2™ Year BBAD — 403
BCA 2™ Year BCAD - 403
17.08.2015 Monday BBA 1%Year BBAD - 203
BCA 1* Year BCAD — 203
18.08.2015 Tuesday BBA 2™ Year BBAD - 404
BCA 2™ Year BCAD - 404
19.08.2015 Wednesday BBA 1*Year BBAD - 204
BCA 1*Year BCAD — 204

NOTE

Under any circumstances mobile phones would not be allowed in the Examination Hall.
Paper will be cancelled, if mobile phone is found in possession of students inside
Examination Hall and then phone will not be given at any cost.

(Prof. Rasheeduz Zafar)
- Advisor, DODL
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Dr. Firdous’A. Wani
Registrar/ Director DODL



